
 

Registration Timeline Summer 2024 
 

 Activity Notes 
Friday, December 1, 2023 Continuing student advising officially begins, by appointment 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 Advising codes available to advisors 

Friday, January 13, 2023 • Send registration emails to continuing students 
Registration instructions available on 
https://reg.uncg.edu/registration/ 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 • Bookstore textbook feature turned on 

Thursday, February 1, 2024  
Registration Window for Continuing Graduate and Undergraduate Students Summer 2024 Early Registration 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Begin pulling data for General Registration E-mails for all rolling populations. 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 
Registration for Summer 2023 begins for new graduate students; graduate and 
undergraduate readmits; transfers; reactivated students, depending on department; 

Send Registration E-mails to students eligible for rolling 

TBD Cashiers runs Summer 2024 bills per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 

TBD Cashiers sends Summer 2024 bills to students per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Consortium Registration Begins 

TBD Summer 2024 bill payment deadline per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 All previous term grades due 

TBD Immunization Policy Non-Compliance Warning per Student Health Services, for informational purposes only 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Warning of Prerequiste Drop, Email to Students 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Run Prerequisite Drop, Email to students 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Last day to send Registration Emails 

TBD Immunization Policy Non-Compliance Drop per Student Health Services, for informational purposes only 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Summer 2024, Courses Begin 
Wednesday, May 8, 2024  

Late registration, Drop/Add 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 • Late Registration, Add ends 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Holiday. Classes dismissed; offices closed. 
Friday, June 21, 2024 Census 
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